TOOLS & EQUIFMENT = SUPFLIES = SAF

Item P12-4159
Quickbraze® Oxy-Fuel Refrigeration/Air Conditioning Outfit

ETY PRODUCTS

= TOOL REPAIR = RENTALS

A new and unique standard in brazing. The durable Kevlar hose connects to any standard regulator. Patented C-style tips surround the joint for
complete solder flow, providing 100% flame wrap for fast, efficient even heating even on the blind side of the brazing joint. Precise concentrated flame
control protects surroundings from damage or loosening of surrounding joints. Kit comes complete with cylinder caddy, tank wrench, striker, check
valves, torch tips including the patented c-style tip, regulators, hose and manual.

Item

12-4159

12-4160

12-4161

12-4163

12-4164

12-4174

12-4175

12-4176

12-4179

Description

“C" style tip 1/2"-1-1/8"

"C" tip 7 Flame Acetylene

Heating tip

Single Flame Tip

Oxygen Regulator

Twin flame tip

Oxy-Fuel Torch with "B" fittings

12" Twin flame tip

Attributes

Details: Oxy-acetylene use only
Included in Quickbraze® Oxy-Fuel

Details: Oxy-acetylene use only
Included in Quickbraze® Oxy-Fuel

Details: Oxy-acetylene use only
Included in Quickbraze® Oxy-Fuel

Included in Quickbraze® Oxy-Fuel
Included in Quickbraze® Oxy-Fuel
Included in Quickbraze® Oxy-Fuel
Included in Quickbraze® Oxy-Fuel

Included in Quickbraze® Oxy-Fuel

Refrigeration/Air

Refrigeration/Air

Refrigeration/Air
Refrigeration/Air
Refrigeration/Air
Refrigeration/Air
Refrigeration/Air

Refrigeration/Air

Conditioning

Conditioning

Conditioning
Conditioning
Conditioning
Conditioning
Conditioning

Conditioning

Outfit:

Qutfit:

Outfit:

Outfit:

Qutfit:

Outfit:

Outfit:

Outfit:

Yes

No, Optional Accessory

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No, Optional Accessory



