

TOOLS & EQUIPMENT . SUPPLIES . SAFETY PRODUCTS . TOOL REPAIR . RENTALS

Item P12-4159

Quickbraze® Oxy-Fuel Refrigeration/Air Conditioning Outfit

A new and unique standard in brazing. The durable Kevlar hose connects to any standard regulator. Patented C-style tips surround the joint for complete solder flow, providing 100% flame wrap for fast, efficient even heating even on the blind side of the brazing joint. Precise concentrated flame control protects surroundings from damage or loosening of surrounding joints. Kit comes complete with cylinder caddy, tank wrench, striker, check valves, torch tips including the patented c-style tip, regulators, hose and manual.

ltem	Description	Attributes
12-4159		
12-4160	"C" style tip 1/2"-1-1/8"	Details: Oxy-acetylene use only Included in Quickbraze® Oxy-Fuel Refrigeration/Air Conditioning Outfit: ^{Yes}
12-4161	"C" tip 7 Flame Acetylene	Details: Oxy-acetylene use only Included in Quickbraze® Oxy-Fuel Refrigeration/Air Conditioning Outfit: No, Optional Accessory
12-4163	Heating tip	Details: Oxy-acetylene use only Included in Quickbraze® Oxy-Fuel Refrigeration/Air Conditioning Outfit: ^{Yes}
12-4164	Single Flame Tip	Included in Quickbraze® Oxy-Fuel Refrigeration/Air Conditioning Outfit: ^{Yes}
12-4174	Oxygen Regulator	Included in Quickbraze® Oxy-Fuel Refrigeration/Air Conditioning Outfit: ^{Yes}
12-4175	Twin flame tip	Included in Quickbraze® Oxy-Fuel Refrigeration/Air Conditioning Outfit: ^{Yes}
12-4176	Oxy-Fuel Torch with "B" fittings	Included in Quickbraze® Oxy-Fuel Refrigeration/Air Conditioning Outfit: ^{Yes}
12-4179	12" Twin flame tip	Included in Quickbraze® Oxy-Fuel Refrigeration/Air Conditioning Outfit: No, Optional Accessory